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Technology Materials
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Languages Cultures & Literatures Monica Cyrino pandora@unm.edu

Linguistics Caroline Smith caroline@unm.edu

Mathematics/Statistics Monika Nitsche nitsche@unm.edu

Native American Studies Tiffany Lee tslee@unm.edu

Philosophy Ann Murphy avmurphy@unm.edu

Physics/Astronomy Richard Rand rjr@unm.edu

Political Science Jami Nunez jaminunez@unm.edu

Psychology Derek Hamilton dahamilt@unm.edu

Sociology Lisa Broidy lbroidy@unm.edu

Spanish/Portuguese Santiago Vaquera-Vasquez svaquera@unm.edu

Speech/Hearing Sciences Phyllis Palmer ppalmer@unm.edu

Public Administration Patria de Lancer Julnes patriajulnes1@unm.edu

Maxwell Museum Carla Sinopoli csinopoli@unm.edu

Museum of Southwestern Biology Christopher Witt cwitt@unm.edu

Institute for Social Research Tamar Ginossar TGinossar@salud.unm.edu

Center for Stable Isotopes Zachary Sharp zsharp@unm.edu

Institute for American Indian Research Sarah Hernandez hernands@unm.edu

Women, Gender & Sexuality Studies 
Program

Scarlett Higgins shiggins@unm.edu

Master of Public Policy Program Michael Rocca msrocca@unm.edu

Latin American Studies Kathryn McKnight mcknight@unm.edu

Institute of Meteoritics Carl Agee agee@unm.edu

International Studies Institute (Acting) Ian Stewart ianstew@unm.edu

Language Learning Center Emma Trentman etrentman@unm.edu

Museum Studies Program Loa Traxler lptraxler@unm.edu

Center for Social Policy Gabriel Sanchez sanchezg@unm.edu

Center for Quantum Information and 
Control

Ivan Deutsch ideutsch@unm.edu

Religious Studies Program Daniel Wolne dsw1@unm.edu

Feminist Research Institute Francisco Galarte galarte@unm.edu

Institute of Medieval Studies Michael Ryan ryan6@unm.edu
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Directors



Dean (Interim) Kristopher Goodrich kgoodric@unm.edu

Associate Dean Jay Parkes parkes@unm.edu

Associate Dean (Interim) Carolyn Hushman ckimble@unm.edu

Associate Dean Tryphenia Peele-Eady tbpeele@unm.edu

Special Education  Yen Pham ykp@unm.edu

Health Exercise and Sports Science Glenn Hushman ghushman@unm.edu

Individual Family and Community 
Eduction

Zia Hossain zhossain@unm.edu

Language Literacy Sociocultural 
Studies

Carlos LopezLeiva callopez@unm.edu

Dept Teacher Ed, Ed Lead & Policy Cheryl Torrez catorrez@unm.edu

Institute for American Indian Education Glenabah Martinez glenie@unm.edu

American Indian Language Policy 
Research and Teacher Training Center

Christine Sims csims@unm.edu

Teacher Residency Program Marjori Krebs mkrebs@unm.edu

Dean Harris Smith hdsmith@unm.edu

Associate Dean Glenn Kostur gkostur@unm.edu

Associate Dean Mary Tsiongas tsiongas@unm.edu

Associate Dean Amanda Hamp ahamp@unm.edu

Art Susanne Anderson-Riedel ariedel@unm.edu

Film & Digital Arts James D. Stone jstone@unm.edu

Music Michael Hix mhix@unm.edu

Theatre and Dance Donna Jewell djewell@unm.edu

Director, Arts Leadership & Business 
and Interdisciplinary Arts Programs

 Katie Dukes-Walker dukeskatie@unm.edu

Dean Leo Lo leolo@unm.edu

Associate Dean Mark Emmons emmons@unm.edu

Interim Associate Dean Laura Soito lsoito@unm.edu

Director Research Data Services Karl Benedict kbene@unm.edu
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College of Univ. Libraries & Learning Science (CULLS)
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Director Technical Services Sever Bordeianu sbordeia@unm.edu

Director Learning and Outreach 
Services

Amy Jackson amyjacks@unm.edu

Director Digital Initiatives and Scholarly 
Communication

Sarah Kostelecky sarahrk@unm.edu

Director Access Services and 
Undergraduate Engagement

Cynthia Pierard cpierard@unm.edu

Director Collections (Interim) Laura Soito lsoito@unm.edu

Director UNM Press Stephen Hull sphull@unm.edu

Chair, Organization, Information & 
Learning Sciences

Victor Law vlaw@unm.edu

Interim Dean Leslie Donovan ldonovan@unm.edu

Chairperson Ryan Swanson swansonr@unm.edu

Dean Robert A. Gonzalez ragonzalez@unm.edu

Associate Dean Michaele Pride mlpride@unm.edu

Associate Dean Alexander Webb awebb4@unm.edu

Associate Dean Irena Ehrenfeucht rehrenfeucht@unm.edu

Community & Regional Planning Rodney Gonzales mgonzo1@unm.edu

Architecture Chris Cornelius ccornelius@unm.edu

Landscape Architecture Katya Crawford katyac@unm.edu

Indigenous Design and Planning 
Institute

Theodore Jojola tjojola@unm.edu

Historic Preservation & Regionalism Tim Castillo timc@unm.edu

Dean Riley Donna riley1@unm.edu

Associate Dean Charles Fleddermann evachi@unm.edu

Associate Dean Eva Chi evachi@unm.edu

Associate Dean (Interim) Steven Graves graves@unm.edu

Electrical Computer Engineering 
(Interim)

Mark Gilmore mgilmore@unm.edu

Chemical and Biological Sang M. Han meister@unm.edu

Civil, Construction & Environmental 
(Interim)

Susan Halter sbogus@unm.edu
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Department Chairs
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Department Chairs

Directors



Computer Science Lydia Tapia letapia@unm.edu

Mechanical Engineering Yu-Lin Shen shenyl@unm.edu

Nuclear Engineering Hyoung Lee leehk@unm.edu

Nanoscience & Microsystem 
Engineering Program

Nathan Jackson njack@unm.edu

COSMIAC Christos  Christodoulou christos@unm.edu

Center for Emerging Energy 
Technologies

Jane Lehr jmlehr@unm.edu

Manufacturing Engineering Program Matthias Pleil mpleil@unm.edu

Center for the Water and Environment Andrew Schuler schuler@unm.edu

Director, Resilience Institute Susan Halter sbogus@unm.edu

General Chair, Optical Science and 
Engineering Program

Daniel Feezell dfeezell@unm.edu

Dean Camille Carey ccarey01@unm.edu

Associate Dean Steven Homer homer@law.unm.edu

Associate Dean Serge Martinez sergemartinez@unm.edu

Associate Dean John Kang johnkang@unm.edu

Associate Dean Michelle Rigual rigual@law.unm.edu

Associate Dean Sherri Thomas thomas@law.unm.edu

Director, Utton Center Adrian Oglesby oglesby@unm.edu

Interim Dean David Weiss davidweiss@unm.edu

Associate Dean (Interim) Caitlin Lippett caitlippitt@unm.edu

Associate Dean (Interim) Christopher Lyons clyons@unm.edu

Associate Dean (Leave) Jonathan Davis-Secord jwds@unm.edu

Director for Pre-Professional 
Programming & Development

Kenwyn Cradock kcradock@unm.edu

Director, Liberal Arts & Integrated 
Studies Program (Interim)

Christopher Lyons clyons@unm.edu

Director of Academic Communities Cash Clifton cclifton4@unm.edu

Chancellor Sabrina Ezzell sezzell@unm.edu

Dean John Zimmerman jzimm58@unm.edu

Chairperson Alok Dhital adhital@unm.edu
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Chairperson Lewis Gambill lgambill@unm.edu

Chairperson Ann Jarvis aejarvis@unm.edu

Chairperson Matthew Mingus mmingus@unm.edu

Director, Nursing Program Rey Lumibao nathanl@unm.edu

Director, Education Program Laura Moore lmoore02@unm.edu

Director, Library Markos Chavez markos@unm.edu

Special Assistant to the Dean Daniel Primozic dprimozic@unm.edu

Chancellor Michael Holtzclaw mholtzclaw@unm.edu

Dean Paul Allen paulallen1@unm.edu

Associate Dean Irina Alvestad irina@unm.edu

Chancellor Mary Gutierrez marygutierrez@unm.edu

Dean Randi Archuleta randia@unm.edu

Associate Dean Vacant

Chairperson Antonia Chavez-Aguilar aca@unm.edu

Chairperson Colin Nicholls colnic@unm.edu

Chairperson Hollie Salazar holliejean49@unm.edu

Chairperson Sarah Stolar sstolar@unm.edu

Director, Nursing Program Dawn Kittner dkittner@unm.edu

Chancellor Samuel Dosumu sdosumu@unm.edu

Dean Laura Musselwhite lmusselwhite@unm.edu

Chairperson Justin Bendell bendell@unm.edu

Chairperson Ariel Ramirez aramirez8@unm.edu

Chairperson Benjamin Flicker benflicker@unm.edu

Chairperson Cheryl Bryan cbryan@unm.edu

Director, Library Barbara Lovato bllovato@unm.edu

Director, Nursing Program Joseph Poole jrpoole@unm.edu
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